Manly 2015 Plan

Q1 Building a car park under Manly Oval

Answered: 891 Skipped: 4

Agree

Disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 21.21% 189
Disagree 74.75% 666
Don't know 4.04% 36
Total 891

1/4



Manly 2015 Plan

Q2 Demolishing the Whistler Street car
park

Answered: 888 Skipped: 7

Agree

Disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Agree 23.09% 205
Disagree 71.17% 632
Don't know 5.74% 51
Total 888
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Q3 Revitalising the laneways in Manly

Answered: 888 Skipped: 7

Agree

Disagree

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Agree 91.44% 812
Disagree 4.50% 40
Don't know 4.05% 36
Total 888
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Q4 Shoud Manly Council take these issues
to a referendum so residents can have
their say?

Answered: 895 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Don't know
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Answer Choices Responses
Yes 82.01% 734
No 14.19% 127
Don't know 3.80% 34
Total 895
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